
 MA400 Timetable 2019/0 

MSc Financial Mathematics | 30 August 2019 

(CLM = Clement House, Aldwych  

FM School Registration 
Friday 6th September, 1200 noon in the Student Services Centre Atrium (SSC), Main Building, Houghton Street, (venue changed from 
Hong Kong Theatre)   

Pre-Sessional Programme Monday 9th to Friday 20th September, 1100–1600 in Room CLM 5.02  (Professor Johannes Ruf, Lecturer) 

FM Departmental Welcome 
Talk 

Monday 9th September, 1630–1730  in Room CLM 5.02   

School Welcome Presentation Friday 13th September, 14.30-16.00 in the Peacock Theatre 

FM Careers Talk Monday 16th September, 1000-1100 in Room CLM 5.02 

MSc Welcome Reception Wednesday 25th September at 1300-15.30 in Kinta Alley, 32 Lincoln’s Inn 

MA400 Exam Wednesday 25th September  1100-1300 in CLM 2.02 

Week 1 1100–1300 1300–1400 1400–1500 1500–1600 

Monday 9 September Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 5.02 

Lunch 
Break 

 
Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 5.02 
 

Tuesday 10 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 Mathematics Lecture   Room CLM 5.02 

Wednesday 11 September Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 5.02 
 
Mathematics Lecture /Class Room   CLM 5.02 
  

Thursday 12 September Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 5.02 Mathematics Lecture/Class Room CLM 5.02 

Friday 13 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 2.30 School Presentation, Peacock Theatre  

Week 2 1100–1300 1300–1400 1400–1500 1500–1600 

Monday 16 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 

Lunch 
Break 

Mathematics Lecture   Room CLM  CLM 5.02 

Tuesday 17 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 Mathematics Lecture/Class Room CLM 5.02 

Wednesday 18 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 5.02 

Thursday 19 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 Mathematics Lecture/Class Room CLM 5.02 

Friday 20 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 FREE AFTERNOON 

http://www.lse.ac.uk/maths

